
Upper School 
Sample Schedule 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday  
(Special Times) 

Thursday Friday 

8:30-8:40am 

Advisory 
 ZOOM CALL 

Advisory 
 ZOOM CALL 

Community Meeting 
ZOOM CALL (8:30-8:55)

Advisory 
 ZOOM CALL 

Advisory 
 ZOOM CALL 

8:45-9:25am 

7-1 Latin
7-2 Spanish
7-3 French

7-1 History 
7-2 History 

9:00-10:55am 
Resource- 1-on-1 Zoom calls 

w/teachers (continued 
Academic Time as needed) 

7-1 Latin
7-2 Spanish
7-3 French

7-1 History 
7-2 History 

9:30-10:10am 

7-1 Math
7-2 Math
7-3 Math  
7-4 Math 

7-1 Science
7-2 English

7-1 Math
7-2 Math
7-3 Math  
7-4 Math 

7-1 Science
7-2 English

10:10-10:30am 
Snack/Break Snack/Break 11:00- 11:40am 

Specialist Block- PE 
Snack/Break Snack/Break 

10:30-11:10am 
Specialist Block- Mon/Wed Arts 

Elective 
7-1 English
7-2 Science

11:40-12:00pm 
Snack/Break 

Specialist Block- Tues/Thurs 
Arts Elective 

7-1 English
7-2 Science

11:15-11:55am 

ZOOM CALL- ALL 
7-1 Science
7-2 English

ZOOM CALL- ALL 

7-1 Math
7-2 Math
7-3 Math  
7-4 Math 

12:00-12:40pm 
Specialist Block- Mon/Wed Arts 

Elective  

ZOOM CALL- ALL 
7-1 Science
7-2 English

ZOOM CALL- ALL 

11:55-12:10pm Snack/Break Snack/Break 

No Resource- Faculty Meetings 

Snack/Break Snack/Break 

12:10-12:50pm 

ZOOM CALL- ALL 
7-1 History 
7-2 History 

ZOOM CALL- ALL 

7-1 Latin
7-2 Spanish
7-3 French

ZOOM CALL- ALL 
7-1 History 
7-2 History 

ZOOM CALL- ALL 

7-1 Latin
7-2 Spanish
7-3 French

12:50p-1:20pm Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break 

1:20-2:00pm 

ZOOM CALL- ALL 
7-1 English
7-2 Science

Specialist Block- Tues/Thurs 
Arts Elective 

ZOOM CALL- ALL 
7-1 English
7-2 Science

Resource/Open Time- 1 v1 
Zoom calls or teacher help 
(continued Academic Time 

as needed) 

2:00-3:00pm 

Resource/Open Time- 1 v1 
Zoom calls or teacher help 

(continued Academic Time as 
needed) 

Resource/Open Time- 1 v1 
Zoom calls or teacher help 

(continued Academic Time as 
needed) 

Resource/Open Time- 1 v1 
Zoom calls or teacher help 
(continued Academic Time 

as needed) 

7-1 Math
7-2 Math
7-3 Math  
7-4 Math 




