Upper School Sample Schedule	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday (Special Times)	Thursday	Friday
8:30-8:40am	Advisory ZOOM CALL	Advisory ZOOM CALL	Community Meeting ZOOM CALL (8:30-8:55)	Advisory ZOOM CALL	Advisory ZOOM CALL
8:45-9:25am	7-1 Latin 7-2 Spanish 7-3 French	7-1 History 7-2 History	9:00-10:55am Resource- 1-on-1 Zoom calls w/teachers (continued Academic Time as needed)	7-1 Latin 7-2 Spanish 7-3 French	7-1 History 7-2 History
9:30-10:10am	7-1 Math 7-2 Math 7-3 Math 7-4 Math	7-1 Science 7-2 English		7-1 Math 7-2 Math 7-3 Math 7-4 Math	7-1 Science 7-2 English
10:10-10:30am	Snack/Break	Snack/Break	11:00- 11:40am Specialist Block- PE	Snack/Break	Snack/Break
10:30-11:10am	Specialist Block- Mon/Wed Arts Elective	7-1 English 7-2 Science	11:40-12:00pm Snack/Break	Specialist Block- Tues/Thurs Arts Elective	7-1 English 7-2 Science
11:15-11:55am	ZOOM CALL- ALL 7-1 Science 7-2 English	ZOOM CALL- ALL 7-1 Math 7-2 Math 7-3 Math 7-4 Math	12:00-12:40pm Specialist Block- Mon/Wed Arts Elective	ZOOM CALL- ALL 7-1 Science 7-2 English	ZOOM CALL- ALL 7-1 Math 7-2 Math 7-3 Math 7-4 Math
11:55-12:10pm	Snack/Break	Snack/Break	No Resource- Faculty Meetings	Snack/Break	Snack/Break
12:10-12:50pm	ZOOM CALL- ALL 7-1 History 7-2 History	ZOOM CALL- ALL 7-1 Latin 7-2 Spanish 7-3 French		ZOOM CALL- ALL 7-1 History 7-2 History	ZOOM CALL- ALL 7-1 Latin 7-2 Spanish 7-3 French
12:50p-1:20pm	Lunch Break	Lunch Break		Lunch Break	Lunch Break
1:20-2:00pm	ZOOM CALL- ALL 7-1 English 7-2 Science	Specialist Block- Tues/Thurs Arts Elective		ZOOM CALL- ALL 7-1 English 7-2 Science	Resource/Open Time- 1 v1 Zoom calls or teacher help (continued Academic Time as needed)
2:00-3:00pm	Resource/Open Time- 1 v1 Zoom calls or teacher help (continued Academic Time as needed)	Resource/Open Time- 1 v1 Zoom calls or teacher help (continued Academic Time as needed)		Resource/Open Time- 1 v1 Zoom calls or teacher help (continued Academic Time as needed)	